
Model
Capacity                    
Max. Fork Section

Overall Size
Battery
Net Weight

(kg)
(mm)

L×W×H (mm)
(V)

(kg)

MK25-E
2500

148×56
660×180×475
3pcs-5# / 4.5V

23

MK10-E
1000

140×56
500×180×475
3pcs-5# / 4.5V

20

MK50-E
 5000

188×78
730×220×520
3pcs-5# / 4.5V

50

Fork Hook with scale MK-E series
◆ Can quickly transform forklifts into mobile cranes.
◆ Fix the fork with T-shaped screws.
◆ All hooks come standard with safety buckles.
◆ Equipped with kilogram scale weighing module.

Forklift Attachment Forklift Attachment

175 176


