Forklift Attachment







- ◆ Can quickly transform forklifts into mobile cranes.
- ◆ Fix the fork with T-shaped screws.
- ◆ All hooks come standard with safety buckles.
- Equipped with kilogram scale weighing module.





Model		MK10-E	MK25-E	MK50-E
Capacity	(kg)	1000	2500	5000
Max. Fork Section	(mm)	140×56	148×56	188×78
Overall Size	<i>L×W×H</i> (mm)	500×180×475	660×180×475	730×220×520
Battery	(V)	3pcs-5# / 4.5V	3pcs-5# / 4.5V	3pcs-5# / 4.5V
Net Weight	(kg)	20	23	50

175 176